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(Accredited By NAAC with ‘A+’ Grade)
EXAMINATION BRANCH

OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

TIME TABLE
PGDCA ( PGRRCDE) li- SEM (MAIN & BACKLOG) AND | - SEM

(BACKLOG) THEORY EXAMINATIONS TIME-TABLE MAY 2022

TIME: 02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Day

12-05-2022

Thursday

| Sem.: Subjects |

il Semester Subjects

(New Syllabus)

1 (Old Syllabus)

(New Syllabus)

| (O1d Syllab

us)

Programming in |
C & Data Structures

Programming
Methodolo

PGDCA-Il SEMESTER: Batch-I

Batch-Ii

Candidates

CONTROLLER

]

@)

094214050001 to 094214050070 and
094214050071 to 094214050135 and Backlog

F“IﬁMNATIONS

| S S
"13-05-2022 Friday | = —cccomeee ] e Computer Networks | Visual Programming
Elements of
Information Computer 4
16-05-2022 Monday Technology Organizaton |  — |~
. . . Database
17-05-2022 r Tuesday | = ==eemeemeee 1 emememeee Objesgiﬁrogga{/n;mlng Management
9 Systems
18-05-2022 Wednesday | Operating Systems IT Foundations | = =ememeemeeme ] emeemcmeeee-
| Software
Engineering and
19-05-2022 Thursday | om0 ) e Object Oriented Data Structures
_ I Analysis and Design ]
: Database Business Information | .
20-05-2022 Friday Management Systems J Systems L """ |
21-05-2022 Saturday | =0 eoee [ emmmeeeeee Web Programming | Internet & Intranet .
[ Operating System J W
LZ 3-05-2022 Monday | ------------ Concepts | T e !
PGDCA | - SEM (BACKLOG)
PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS MAY 2022
N TIME-TABLE
Date Day SUBJECT All Backlogs
candidate
| New Syllabus | Old Syllabus _|
| 27-05-2022 | Friday | Lab-.C&DS | Lab-C&C++ 2 pm to 5pm
28-05-2022 | Saturday [ Lab-lI: ITL Lab-Il: Ms-Office | 10 amto 1 pm )
30-05-2022 Monday Lab-ili: DBMS Lab-!ll: COBOL 2 pmto 5pm |
PGDCA Il - SEMESTER (MAIN & BAKCLOG)
PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS MAY 2022
TIME TABLE B
Date Day Subject ] Timings __Timings |
New Syllabus Old Syllabus [ | Batch Il Batch
27-05-2022 | Friday Java Programming Lab | Lab-IV Oracle [ 10.00amto 1.00pm | -
28-05-2022 | (Saturday) Web Programming Lab | Lab-V-VB&VC++ | . ] 2 pm to 5pm
30-05-2022 | (Monday) Mini Project Lab-Vl-Java [ 10.00amto 1.00pm | -
31-05-2022 . (Tuesday) | = —wemen Project Viva& Voce | = [2pmto5pm |



